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<centre>Confirmation of approval of grantsand of determination of grant amountsin respect of grants
under Part 2-3 of the Act (subsection 41-10(7), Sustainable Resear ch Excellence - 2016)</centre>

I, VIRGINIA HART, CONFIRM that:

(@) the following grant details and amounts have been entered into UniPay on behalf of the Department of

Education;

(b) entry has been based on awritten copy of grant approval, under section 41-20 of the Act, by the Minister for
Education (the Education Minister), or a delegate of the Education Minister, to each Higher Education Provider
(HEP) listed in Column 1 of the table below (the Table) under the Sustainable Research Excellence; AND

(c) entry has been based on awritten copy of the determination of the amount for each grant under paragraph
41-30(b) of the Act, by the Education Minister, or a delegate of the Education Minister, which is the amount

shown in Column 4 of the Table in which the HEP's name appears.

Column 1 Column 2
State/Territory I nstitution Amounts of Financial
Assistance

NSW Amount (excludes GST)

Australian Catholic University 607,231
Charles Sturt University 625,022
Macquarie University 2,238,187
Southern Cross University 542,042
The University of New England 947,141
The University of New South Wales 10,981,657

Column 3
Variation

60,723
62,503
223,819
54,205
94,714
1,098,165

Column 4
Revised Amounts of
Financial Assistance

667,954
687,525
2,462,006
596,247
1,041,855
12,079,822
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The University of Newcastle

The University of Sydney
University of Technology, Sydney
University of Western Sydney
University of Wollongong

VIC Amount (excludes GST)

Deakin University

Federation University Australia

La Trobe University

Monash University

Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology (RMIT
University)

Swinburne University of Technology

The University of Melbourne

Victoria University

QLD Amount (excludes GST)
Central Queensland University
Griffith University

James Cook University

Queensland University of Technology
The University of Queensland
University of Southern Queensland
University of the Sunshine Coast

WA Amount (excludes GST)
Curtin University of Technology
Edith Cowan University

Murdoch University

The University of Western Australia

SA Amount (excludes GST)

The Flinders University of South Australia
The University of Adelaide

University of South Australia

TAS Amount (excludes GST)
University of Tasmania

NT Amount (excludes GST)
Batchelor Ingtitute of Indigenous Tertiary Education
Charles Darwin University

ACT Amount (excludes GST)
University of Canberra

CMWTH Amount (excludes GST)
The Australian National University
OTHER Amount (excludes GST)
Bond University

MCD University of Divinity

The University of Notre Dame Australia

2,521,623
13,771,949
1,271,576
1,051,651
1,701,561

1,611,491
254,860
1,132,214
12,432,921
1,252,172

1,030,613
16,229,821
514,090

297,562
1,951,569
1,629,530
2,306,002

15,476,712

508,675

519,850

1,823,463
558,859
903,365

6,565,441

1,317,497
6,987,985
1,805,779

2,445,452

2,933
1,285,703

584,468

7,693,859

481,909
0
61,459

252,162
1,377,195
127,157
105,165
170,156

161,149
25,486
113,222
1,243,292
125,218

103,062
1,622,982
51,409

29,756
195,157
162,953
230,600

1,547,671

50,868

51,985

182,346
55,886
90,337

656,544

131,749
698,799
180,578

244,546

293
128,571

58,447

769,386

48,191
0
6,145

2,773,785
15,149,144
1,398,733
1,156,816
1,871,717

1,772,640
280,346
1,245,436
13,676,213
1,377,390

1,133,675
17,852,803
565,499

327,318
2,146,726
1,792,483
2,536,602

17,024,383

559,543

571,835

2,005,809
614,745
993,702

7,221,985

1,449,246
7,686,784
1,986,357

2,689,998

3,226
1,414,274

642,915

8,463,245

530,100
0
67,604
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Torrens University AustraliaLtd 0 0 0
TOTAL Australia

125,925,894 12,592,592 138,518,486
Variation Reason
SRE Payments for Payment Period #10
Approved by VIRGINIA HART on 23 May 2016 at 14:35:47

Contact the Department via the details published on the Internet site for moreinformation. Thisreport was generated on 04
June 2016 05:00:37
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